HIMMEL PARK
Reporting Period
Days in Period
Membership Days
Absence Days
Absence Rate
Reported ADM

NORTHWEST
Reporting Period
Days in Period
Membership Days
Absence Days
Absence Rate
Reported ADM

OVERALL ADM

Absence Rate

Population

2019-20
1
67
8335
2495.5
29.94%
124.40

1
67
4688
1520.25
32.43%
69.97

194.37

32.43%

HP

11/15/19
117

2018-19
1
71
11240
2844.67
25.31%
158.31

1
71
5130
800
15.59%
72.25

230.56

10.03%

NW

11/15/2019
73

2017-18
1
68
10929
1725.25
15.79%
160.72

1
68
3881
473.25
12.19%
57.07

217.79

8.44%

Total

District
190

Absence Rate = Absence Days/Membership Days
Reported ADM = Membership Days/Days in Period

Absence Rate = Absence Days/Membership Days
Reported ADM = Membership Days/Days in Period
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Current Day Population Report
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