HIMMEL PARK	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18	
Reporting Period	1	1	1	
Days in Period	67	71	68	
Membership Days	8335	11240	10929	
Absence Days	2495.5	2844.67	1725.25	
Absence Rate	29.94%	25.31%	15.79%	Absence Rate = Absence Days/Membership Days
Reported ADM	124.40	158.31	160.72	Reported ADM = Membership Days/Days in Period
NORTHWEST				
Reporting Period	1	1	1	
Days in Period	67	71	68	
Membership Days	4688	5130	3881	
Absence Days	1520.25	800	473.25	
Absence Rate	32.43%	15.59%	12.19%	Absence Rate = Absence Days/Membership Days
Reported ADM	69.97	72.25	57.07	Reported ADM = Membership Days/Days in Period
OVERALL ADM	194.37	230.56	217.79	
Absence Rate	32.43%	10.03%	8.44%	
	HP 11/15/19	NW 11/15/2019	Total District	
Population	117	73	190	

